VIRginia International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America SprintX

G

GT4 America
PRACTICE SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION —_
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR/ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 82 proam 1 ?m?mi"eda JR (USA) / Bill AUBERLEN (USA) BUW M4 GT4 1:54.416 13 15 165.12
2 28 Siver 1 ok anTOER (CAN) / Hamy GOTTSACKER (USA) BMW M4 GT4 1:54.875 9 27 0459 0459 164.46
319 proan 2 oA g EFOOGHE (USA) BMW M4 GT4 1:55.088 9 25 0672 0213 164.15
4 16 Am 1 i?,ﬁrgfﬂ;ﬁ?ﬁisn,% / Kris WILSON (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:55.159 24 29 0.743 0071 164.05
5 37 proam 3 cRri:ne BELLUARDO (USA) / Jan HEYLEN (BEL) Porsche Cayman CSMR 4155355 5 26 0.939 0.196 163.77
6 2 Proam 4 o DO ) Andrew DAVIS (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 155398 12 13 0982 0043 163.71
738 Siver 2 s hLLES (USA)/ Semantha TAN (USA) BMW M4 GT4 1:55.689 4 30 1273 0291 163.30
8 47 PoAm 5 Matrhave (USA) / Jason HART (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4  1.55895 23 23 1479 0206 163.01
9 33 proAm 6 e DALTON (USA) / Patrick GALLAGHER (USA) Aston Martin Vantage GT4 4 .c5989 3 22 1573 0094 16288
10 36 Siver 3 O oL LAN (o) / arett ANDRETTI (USA) MeLaren 570s GT4 1:56.602 14 20 2186 0613 162.02
11 25 Siver 4 S SANGER (USA) / Cole CIRAULO (USA) BMW M4 GT4 1:56.640 9 21 2224 0038 161.97
12 71 Siver 5 MS;;?Eﬁ‘éﬁA“ﬁi*;’;ip&';i\) / Mads SILJEHAUG (NOR) KTM X-Bow 1:57.064 6 21 2.648 0.424 161.38
13 91 poam 7 rBooon k) / Vesko KOZAROV (USA) AstonMartin Vantage GT4 - 4.57 146 11 20 2730 0082 161.27
14 7 Am 2 NOLASPORT (USA) / Zac ANDERSON (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 .57 421 24 27 3005 0275 160.89
15 17 Am 3 ;E,S{ég%?giﬁ&?ﬁgﬁes RAPPAPORT (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 4.7 427 15 28 3.011 0006 160.88
16 21 poam B g o (oan) posy FOLEY (USA) Aston Martin Vantage GT4 - 5.05937 4 7 11521 8510 150.01
17 15 proam 9 Bsport Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4 0 2

Bryan PUTT (USA) / Kenton KOCH (USA)

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Virginia International Raceway
Circuit Length = 5.248 km
Start: 14:30 Flag 15:30 End: 15:33

Race Director :

Stewards :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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